RULES CONTINUED ON BACK

$20,000 – two (2) possible winners
$10,000 – four (4) possible winners
$5,000 – eight (8) possible winners
$2,000 – eight (8) possible winners
$1,000 – eight (8) possible winners
$500 – twenty two (22) possible winners

$200 – two hundred thirty two (232) possible winners
$175 – four hundred (400) possible winners
$150 – five hundred (500) possible winners
$125 – five hundred (500) possible winners
$100 – two hundred eighty four (284) possible winners

7.	� Winner is permitted to add any portion of the Giveaway to their current chip stack. Once one (1) hand is played after 
Winners receive their Giveaway, standard table stakes rules apply. 

8.	� To qualify for the Giveaway, a player must show a hand that is stronger than the currently posted High Hand.